

SSF Rate Change for September-November 2021

The Social Security Office will continue previously introduced changes to the Social Security contribution rate for June – August 2021. The employee and employer contribution rates will now remain at 2.5% until November 2021.

สำนักงานประกันสังคมจะยังคงดำเนินการเปลี่ยนแปลงอัตราเงินสมทบประกันสังคมในเดือนมิถุนายน – สิงหาคม พ.ศ. 2564 ต่อไป อัตราเงินสมทบของพนักงานและนายจ้าง จะยังคงอยู่ที่ 2.5% จนถึงเดือนพฤศจิกายน พ.ศ. 2564

In our Totem payroll, you have the ability to make changes to social security rates in Settings under Social Security Rates. Please update setting before preparing payroll for September 2021. If you already prepare draft payroll, you will need to restart the process.

ในโทเทม คุณสามารถทำการปรับปรุงอัตราเงินสมทบ ได้ที่เมนู ตั้งค่า Social Security Rates กรุณาปรับปรุงอัตราเงินสมทบใหม่ก่อนการทำเงินเดือนเดือนกันยายน หากคุณมีร่างเงินเดือนของเดือนกันยายนไปแล้ว คุณจำเป็นต้องเริ่มกระบวนการทำเงินเดือนใหม่อีกครั้ง

For any enquires relating to this bulletin, we suggest you contact your Social Security Office or call me if you have other questions about Totem.

สำหรับคำถามใดๆ เกี่ยวกับประกาศนี้ โปรดติดต่อสำนักงานประกันสังคม หากต้องการความช่วยเหลือเกี่ยวกับโทเทม สามารถติดต่อได้เลยค่า

[+ add record](#)

Social Security Rates

< > 1 show 10 results # manage columns					
☐	Start Date	End Date	Employee Rate	Company Rate	Options
☐	01 Jan 2018	29 Feb 2020	5 %	5 %	 
☐	01 Mar 2020	31 May 2020	1 %	4 %	 
☐	01 Jun 2020	31 Aug 2020	5 %	5 %	 
☐	01 Sep 2020	30 Nov 2020	2 %	2 %	 
☐	01 Dec 2020	31 Dec 2020	5 %	5 %	 
☐	01 Jan 2021	31 Jan 2021	3 %	3 %	 
☐	01 Feb 2021	31 Mar 2021	0.50 %	3 %	 
☐	01 Apr 2021	31 May 2021	5 %	5 %	 
☐	01 Jun 2021	30 Nov 2021	2.50 %	2.50 %	 
☐	01 Dec 2021		5 %	5 %	 
< > 1 results: 1-10 out of 10					